Regular & 0 Super Slim Series40-75W
SNP50-VF/SNP50-IF
CV/CC Version
Dimension in mm
-------1ss~o3-----'
-------174.2 _____ .,
Characteristics
Reliable Technical Data
Rated Input Voltage:200-240VAC
Input Frequency:50/60Hz
Output Power:50W
Body: PC
Open Circuit; Short Circuit; Over Load;
Over Heat Protection
Safety According to EN61347-1, EN61347-2-13
EMI According to EN55015
EMS According to EN61000-3-2; EN61000-3-3; EN61547
EMF According to EN62493-2010
ERP According to EN1194-2012
Rated input vo ltage: AC200 -240V 50/60Hz [power factor measured at AC230V and fu ll load I
Model No.
Constant output
voltage
SNP50-12VF 12V
SNP50-24VF 24V
SNP50-46VF 46V
Model No.
Constant output
current
SN P50-5001 F 500mA
SN P50- 7001 F 700mA
SN P50-9501 F 950mA
SNP50- 10501F 1050mA
SNP50 - 14001F 1400mA
SNP50-21001F 2100mA
~ SELV ~ 'Q7
[£Tuvl ~~I c'Alus c@us
~ ~ D D
A NINGBO SNAPPY OPTOELECTRONICS CO.,L TD

Open Circuit; Short Circuit; Over Load;
Over Heat Protection
Safety According to EN61347-1, EN61347-2-13
EMI According to EN55015
EMS According to EN61000-3-2; EN61000-3-3; EN61547
EMF According to EN62493-2010
ERP According to EN 1194-2012
1§11!¥'¥1*'
KNOW HOW. NO LIM ITS
Rated input voltage: AC200-240V 50/60 Hz [power facto r measured at AC230V and full load)
Model No.
Constant output
voltage
SNP50- 12VF-1 12V
[Hi ccup)
SNP50-24VF-1 24V
[Hi ccup)
SNP50-12VF-1 12V
[Latch off)
SNP50-24VF-1 24V
[Latch offl
~ SELV ~ W